5.000 La Charca Grande

—A=EX

ATLET1ISvVIOD

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicion Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
1 519 Cristian Fernandez Blanco 00:15:59
2 539 Carlos Mahedero Laso 00:16:14
3 537 Miguel Lépez Roman 00:16:55
4 515 Carlos De Moreno 00:16:59
5 548 Abraham Pagador Barragan 00:17:04
6 530 Antonio Gonzélez Nogales 00:17:27
7 509 Jesus Cantero Martinez 00:17:38
8 561 Samuel Ruiz Gonzalez 00:17:42
9 573 Clemente Ventura Burgos 00:17:52
10 503 Fernando Barrena Barrero 00:17:54
11 560 Miguel Rubio Torres 00:18:06
12 536 Luis Lobo Parada 00:18:32
13 527 Arturo Galan Antolin 00:18:36
14 533 Gerardo Hierro Bravo 00:18:36
15 534 Eduardo Lagareiro 00:18:37
16 564 Francisco San Juan Codosero 00:18:51
17 557 Casi Rodriguez Gonzalez 00:19:01
18 505 Sebastian Blazquez Moreno 00:19:05
19 522 Carlos Fernandéz Romero 00:19:15
20 521 Santiago Fernandez Rodriguez 00:19:22
21 501 Manuel Alvarez Fernandez 00:19:23
22 549 Fernando Pajuelo Truijillo 00:19:23
23 529 Felix Gonzélez Campos 00:19:27
24 547 Francisco Nascimento 00:19:28
25 556 Adrian Rico Piris 00:19:29
26 550 Pablo Paredes 00:19:36
27 542 Moisés Mata Donaire 00:19:42
28 571 Daniel Tena Saez 00:19:49
29 523 David Flecha Sanchez 00:20:02
30 526 Antonio Fuentes Pulido 00:20:07
31 546 Antonio Naranjo Duque 00:20:11
32 525 Jose Antonio Frontela Llanos 00:20:19
33 569 David Segovia Gonzdlez 00:20:20
34 572 Miguel Angel Tienza Jimeno 00:20:24
35 535 Francisco Manuel Lefiador Gomez 00:20:34
36 528 Miguel Gomez Chaparro 00:20:39
37 543 Ricard Monraia 00:20:44
38 531 Javier Gracia Pinilla 00:20:47
39 559 José Maria Rosado Montero 00:20:52
40 512 Fran Cordoba Duran 00:20:55
41 506 Santos Caballero Benitez 00:21:00
42 544 Rubén Moreno Moreno 00:21:04
43 18 Maria Jesus Monraia 00:21:05
44 552 Victor Paz Guerra 00:21:24
45 518 Antonio Espino Duran 00:21:24
46 30 Cristina Sanchez Puerto 00:21:29

26/11/2022 00:00:00



5.000 La Charca Grande
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Absoluta
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicién Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
47 568 Fernando Luis Saussol Alhaja 00:21:45
48 554 Pablo Pozo Sanchez 00:21:50
49 8 Meme Deocano Ruiz 00:21:58
50 562 Jose Russo 00:22:13
51 28 Laura Sanchez Jimenez 00:22:22
52 517 Francisco Javier Diaz Muioz 00:22:33
53 545 José Carlos Moruno Maestre 00:22:40
54 553 Jesus Carlos Paz Sanz 00:22:42
55 33 Marisa Torres Mata 00:22:47
56 538 Sergio Lorenzo Grande 00:22:52
57 513 Paulo Alexandra De Araujo 00:23:05
58 2 Marta Ampuero Serrano 00:23:14
59 502 Sergio Amaya Martin 00:23:19
60 15 Rita Magarreiro 00:23:26
61 22 Carolina Pifiero Gabardino 00:23:47
62 516 Juan Mari Delfa Cupido 00:23:50
63 6 Silvia Cienfuegos Sancez 00:24:03
64 508 Fernando Campos Jara 00:24:50
65 563 Jacinto Salazar Galedn 00:25:00
66 1 Raquel Agredano Beorlegui 00:25:14
67 17 Maria De Las Mercedes Menayo AntlUnez 00:25:17
68 4 Juani Cabafia Rodriguez 00:25:17
69 21 Cristina Pinilla Diaz 00:25:17
70 19 Mercedes Moreno Diaz 00:25:22
71 14 Judit Lozano Cerrato 00:25:22
72 566 Andres Raul Sanchez Moro 00:25:37
73 567 Cristofer Sanchez Rodriguez 00:25:37
74 507 Rafael Calderén Jiménez 00:25:55
75 29 Julia Sanchez Naranjo 00:25:56
76 26 Aurora Roman Mendoza 00:26:14
77 13 Mar Lebrato Nieves 00:28:04
78 12 Purificacion Jiménez Garcia 00:28:29
79 7 Maria Dolores Contreras Caldera 00:28:30
80 25 Purificacion Risco Sanchez 00:28:42
81 9 Dolores Garcia Oliva 00:29:09
82 32 Ana Maria Soriano Risco 00:29:19
83 5 Soledad Capellan Caceres 00:29:31
84 10 Alba M Garcia Risco 00:30:42
85 565 Fco Javier Sanchez Gordillo 00:30:42
86 24 M. Eva Risco Sanchez 00:31:15
87 31 Maria Del Pilar Silva Pavon 00:31:15
88 570 Hector Segovia Risco 00:31:15
89 16 Valentina Martinez Caro 00:31:49

26/11/2022 00:00:00



5.000 La Charca Grande
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Posicion Apellidos

Master A Fem

1 15 Rita Magarreiro 00:23:26
6 Silvia Cienfuegos Sancez 00:24:03
3 12 Purificaciéon Jiménez Garcia 00:28:29

Absoluta Fem

1 30 Cristina Sanchez Puerto 00:21:29
2 8 Meme Deocano Ruiz 00:21:58
3 28 Laura Sanchez Jimenez 00:22:22
4 21 Cristina Pinilla Diaz 00:25:17
5 14 Judit Lozano Cerrato 00:25:22
6 7 Maria Dolores Contreras Caldera 00:28:30
7 10 Alba M Garcia Risco 00:30:42
Master B Fem
1 2 Marta Ampuero Serrano 00:23:14
2 22 Carolina Pifiero Gabardino 00:23:47
3 17 Maria De Las Mercedes Menayo AntlUnez 00:25:17
4 19 Mercedes Moreno Diaz 00:25:22
5 29 Julia Sanchez Naranjo 00:25:56
6 26 Aurora Roman Mendoza 00:26:14
7 13 Mar Lebrato Nieves 00:28:04
Master C Fem
1 18 Maria Jesus Monraia 00:21:05
2 33 Marisa Torres Mata 00:22:47
3 1 Raquel Agredano Beorlegui 00:25:14
4 32 Ana Maria Soriano Risco 00:29:19
5 5 Soledad Capellan Caceres 00:29:31
6 31 Maria Del Pilar Silva Pavon 00:31:15
7 16 Valentina Martinez Caro 00:31:49
Master D Fem
1 25 Purificacion Risco Sanchez 00:28:42
2 24 M. Eva Risco Sanchez 00:31:15
Master E Fem
1 4 Juani Cabafia Rodriguez 00:25:17
2 9 Dolores Garcia Oliva 00:29:09
Absoluta Mas
1 519 Cristian Fernandez Blanco 00:15:59
539 Carlos Mahedero Laso 00:16:14
3 548 Abraham Pagador Barragan 00:17:04

26/11/2022 00:00:00
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509
561
503
522
549
556
550
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569
572
531
552
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502
508
566
570

537
530
573
533
521
501
571
523
526
538
567
565

515
536
542
528
517
507

560
557
529
547
525

5.000 La Charca Grande

Absoluta

Jesus
Samuel
Fernando
Carlos
Fernando
Adrian
Pablo
Antonio
David
Miguel Angel
Javier

Victor

José Carlos
Sergio
Fernando
Andres Raul
Hector

Miguel
Antonio
Clemente
Gerardo
Santiago
Manuel
Daniel
David
Antonio
Sergio
Cristofer
Fco Javier

Carlos
Luis
Moisés
Miguel

Francisco Javier

Rafael

Miguel

Casi

Felix
Francisco
Jose Antonio

Apellidos

Cantero Martinez
Ruiz Gonzalez
Barrena Barrero
Fernandéz Romero
Pajuelo Truijillo
Rico Piris
Paredes

Naranjo Duque
Segovia Gonzalez
Tienza Jimeno
Gracia Pinilla

Paz Guerra
Moruno Maestre
Amaya Martin
Campos Jara
Sanchez Moro
Segovia Risco

L6épez Roman
Gonzélez Nogales
Ventura Burgos
Hierro Bravo
Ferndndez Rodriguez
Alvarez Fernandez
Tena Saez

Flecha Sanchez
Fuentes Pulido
Lorenzo Grande
Sanchez Rodriguez
Sanchez Gordillo

De Moreno

Lobo Parada
Mata Donaire
Gomez Chaparro
Diaz Mufioz
Calderén Jiménez

Rubio Torres
Rodriguez Gonzalez
Gonzalez Campos
Nascimento
Frontela Llanos

26/11/2022 00:00:00

Tiempo
00:17:38
00:17:42
00:17:54
00:19:15
00:19:23
00:19:29
00:19:36
00:20:11
00:20:20
00:20:24
00:20:47
00:21:24
00:22:40
00:23:19
00:24:50
00:25:37
00:31:15

00:16:55
00:17:27
00:17:52
00:18:36
00:19:22
00:19:23
00:19:49
00:20:02
00:20:07
00:22:52
00:25:37
00:30:42

00:16:59
00:18:32
00:19:42
00:20:39
00:22:33
00:25:55

00:18:06
00:19:01
00:19:27
00:19:28
00:20:19



5.000 La Charca Grande

—FA=X
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Posicién Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
6 535 Francisco Manuel Lefiador Gémez 00:20:34
7 543 Ricard Monraia 00:20:44
8 544 Rubén Moreno Moreno 00:21:04
9 568 Fernando Luis Saussol Alhaja 00:21:45

Master D Mas

1 527 Arturo Galan Antolin 00:18:36
2 534 Eduardo Lagareiro 00:18:37
3 512 Fran Cordoba Duran 00:20:55
4 513 Paulo Alexandra De Araujo 00:23:05
5 516 Juan Mari Delfa Cupido 00:23:50
Master E Mas
1 564 Francisco San Juan Codosero 00:18:51
2 505 Sebastian Blazquez Moreno 00:19:05
3 506 Santos Caballero Benitez 00:21:00
4 554 Pablo Pozo Sanchez 00:21:50
5 553 Jesus Carlos Paz Sanz 00:22:42
Master F Mas
1 559 José Maria Rosado Montero 00:20:52
2 518 Antonio Espino Duran 00:21:24
3 562 Jose Russo 00:22:13
4 563 Jacinto Salazar Galeén 00:25:00

26/11/2022 00:00:00



